
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

6 
75 
15 
24 
02 
43 
38 
16 
03 
81 

18 
27 
65 
72 
77 
85 
90 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

5 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 4 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 3 

Class 4 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Connor Sanda 

Richard  Guerine 

Brandon Steinhauer 

Chris Prevenas 

John G Glowaski 

Chris Buccola 

Dan Goff 

Elizabeth Martin 

Bryon Prokopf 

Kyle Greenhill 

Chris Davis 

Robert Lojkovic 

Steven Greenhill 

Justin Lautz 

Daniel Wold 

Julie Riggen 

Best Tm 

1:40.502 

1:45.717 

1:48.125 

1:51.201 

1:51.491 

1:52.474 

1:53.766 

1:53.933 

1:54.485 

1:59.966 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

Chrysler Neon ACR 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Mazda Miata 

Ford SRF 2 

Toyota MR2 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 323is 

SRF Gen 3 SRF Gen 3G 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200SX SE-R 

Factory Five Cobra 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Western Springs IL 

Melrose Park IL 

Mukwonago WI 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Saint Paul MN 

Skokie IL 

Warrenville IL 

Chicago IL 

Maryland Heights MO 

Mundelein IL 

Maple Plain MN 

Winnetka IL 

Mundelein IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Chelsea MI 

Dwight IL 

Member_ID 

337818 

215450_4 

293225 

463378 

291226 

177817_1 

58622_3 

499934 

448010 

322859 

395683 

546305 

322887_1 

395672 

465371 

516133 

113665 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

SILR 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

DET 

IND 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Tro Manufacturing 

IB Tech 

Elite Autosport 

Black armor helmets golden graphics and signs storm motorsports 

Elite Autosport 

Penniless Prokopf Racing 

Elite Autosport Inc. 

Advanced autosports 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

shrikefab 

Lyle Riggen 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/8/2019 12:46:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Enduro - Sanction 19-CRE-7842 

Test N Tune 

Practice started at 12:30:03 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/8/2019 11:30 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Official Enduro 1 Grid
Posted 12:50



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

18 
75 
15 
16 
6 

72 
02 
38 
24 
43 
81 
03 

Class 
Class 3 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Class 1 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

5 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 

Connor Sanda 

Richard  Guerine 

Dan Goff 

Peter Jankovskis 

Steven Greenhill 

Chris Prevenas 

Chris Buccola 

Brandon Steinhauer 

John G Glowaski 

Bryon Prokopf 

Elizabeth Martin 

Laps 

43 

43 

43 

43 

42 

42 

42 

42 

41 

40 

38 

20 

Best Tm 

1:21.760 

1:19.937 

1:23.351 

1:23.124 

1:19.945 

1:22.164 

1:21.071 

1:21.680 

1:24.672 

1:29.402 

1:32.712 

1:27.603 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Western Springs IL 

Melrose Park IL 

Warrenville IL 

Lisle IL 

Mundelein IL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Skokie IL 

Mukwonago WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Maryland Heights MO 

Chicago IL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Mazda Miata 

Chrysler Neon ACR 

Toyota MR2 

Ford SRF 2 

Member_ID 

395683 

215450_4 

293225 

499934 

337818 

395672 

291226 

58622_3 

463378 

177817_1 

322859 

448010 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

SILR 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Tro Manufacturing 

Black armor helmets golden graphics and signs storm motorsports 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Advanced autosports 

Elite Autosport 

IB Tech 

Penniless Prokopf Racing 

Elite Autosport 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/8/2019 2:41:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.427 

Avg. Speed 

82.254 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.937 

Best Speed 

87.819 

Best Lap by 

75 - Connor Sanda 

C+P & TRO Award Winners
Driver - J Heyse
Worker - C Cwiklinski, J Gillen, J Troemel, D Critz

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Enduro - Sanction 19-CRE-7842 

Enduro 1 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 13:38:09 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/8/2019 13:30 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Enduro 1 Results
Posted 2:45



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

75 
6 

02 
38 
18 
72 
16 
15 
24 
03 
43 
81 

Name 

Connor Sanda 

Peter Jankovskis 

Chris Prevenas 

Chris Buccola 

Kyle Greenhill 

Steven Greenhill 

Dan Goff 

Richard  Guerine 

Brandon Steinhauer 

Elizabeth Martin 

John G Glowaski 

Bryon Prokopf 

Class 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 3 

Overall BestTm 

1:19.937 
1:19.945 
1:21.071 
1:21.680 
1:21.760 
1:22.164 
1:23.124 
1:23.351 
1:24.672 
1:27.603 
1:29.402 
1:32.712 

Hometown 

Western Springs IL 

Lisle IL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Skokie IL 

Mundelein IL 

Mundelein IL 

Warrenville IL 

Melrose Park IL 

Mukwonago WI 

Chicago IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Maryland Heights MO 

Member_ID 

215450_4 

337818 

291226 

58622_3 

395683 

395672 

499934 

293225 

463378 

448010 

177817_1 

322859 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

SILR 

e1 Best Tm 

1:19.937 

1:19.945 

1:21.071 

1:21.680 

1:21.760 

1:22.164 

1:23.124 

1:23.351 

1:24.672 

1:27.603 

1:29.402 

1:32.712 

G5R1 Best Tm Sponsor 

Tro Manufacturing 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Elite Autosport 

Advanced autosports 

Black armor helmets golden graphics and signs storm motorsports 

Elite Autosport 

IB Tech 

Penniless Prokopf Racing 

ID 

Printed: 9/8/2019 2:42:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Enduro - Sanction 19-CRE-7842 

Enduro 2 Grid 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Enduro 2 official grid
Posted 2:45



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

6 
75 
24 
16 
02 
81 
15 

Class 
Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Connor Sanda 

Brandon Steinhauer 

Dan Goff 

Chris Prevenas 

Bryon Prokopf 

Richard  Guerine 

Laps 

47 

46 

44 

44 

43 

41 

38 

Best Tm 

1:17.160 

1:18.444 

1:23.697 

1:23.629 

1:19.182 

1:28.895 

1:29.036 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Western Springs IL 

Mukwonago WI 

Warrenville IL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Maryland Heights MO 

Melrose Park IL 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

Toyota MR2 

Member_ID 

337818 

215450_4 

463378 

499934 

291226 

322859 

293225 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

SILR 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Tro Manufacturing 

Black armor helmets golden graphics and signs storm motorsports 

Penniless Prokopf Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/8/2019 4:16:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

89.721 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.160 

Best Speed 

90.980 

Best Lap by 

6 - Peter Jankovskis 

C+P & TRO Award Winners
Driver - J Heyse
Worker - C Cwiklinski, J Gillen, J Troemel, D Critz

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Enduro - Sanction 19-CRE-7842 

Enduro 2 

Race started at 15:12:28 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/8/2019 15:10 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

 Enduro 2 Results
Posted 4:20


